IFB 066-18	TITLE: Substation Protection and Controls Upgrade Projects							
COORDINATOR  Muqeet Mujahid Email: mujams@jea.com		BUYER  Rodney Lovgren  Email: lovgrd@jea.com						
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS		·						
QPL Category:	N/A							
RPL Category:	N/A							
Pre-Bid Type:	MANDATORY							
RECORDED BY	(: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD		
Hilton Electrical Automat Services, Inc. (HEATSInc	•	Normandy \$370,104.00	Υ	4	N	FD		
		Northside \$275,785.00						
		West Jax \$208,900.00						
		Center Pk - No Bid						
Cogburn Bros., Inc.		Normandy \$156,500.00	Υ	4	N	FD		
		Northside \$99,900.00						
		West Jax \$84,900.00						
		Center Pk - \$87,000.00						
C and C Power Line, Inc.		Normandy \$305,149.93	Υ	4	N	CD		
		Northside \$172,010.00						
		West Jax \$169,560.00						

Center Pk \$187,160.00

IFB 090-18

TITLE: Construction Services for the US-1 South Re-Pump and Booster Pump Station Project

IFD 030-10	Booster Pump Station Project							
COORDINATOR		BUYER						
Tim Perkins		Dan Kruck						
Email: perkte@jea.com		Email: krucdr@jea.com						
	Bid Opening Date:	June 19, 2018						
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS	lau/a							
QPL Category:								
RPL Category:								
Pre-Bid Type:	MANDATORY	MANDATORY						
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix		Submitted Bid	Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD		
Sawcross, Inc.		7,191,000.00	Y	2	N	FD		
Ortega Industrial Contractors, Inc.		7,604,557.00	Y	2	N	NO		
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.		7,647,537.00	Υ	2	N	NO		
Williams Industrial Services, LLC		8,077,000.00	Υ	2	N	FD		
W. G. Yates & Sons Construction Company		11,977,228.00	Y	2	N	FD		

ITN 101-18	TITI E: Cisco Contact Contact & Dhon	TITLE, Ciana Contest Contes 9 Dhama Sustan Managed Consistent						
IIIN IUI-10	TITLE. GISCO COMIRACI CEMIER & PROP	TITLE: Cisco Contact Center & Phone System Managed Services						
Coordinator	Buyer							
Landon Todd	Nick Dambrose							
Opening Date: June 19, 201	8							
	Minimum Requirements							
	QPL Category	N/A						
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes						
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Mand Pre- Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N	CD/FD			
CtiPath LLC	Received	Y	3	N	FD			
United Data Technologies	Received	Υ	0	N	FD			
CDW Government, LLC	Received	v	2	N.	FD			
CDW Government, LLC	Received	Y	3	N	FD			

TITLE: Nassau County North Main Street Fiber Build Project Phase II						
D						
Buyer						
Nick Dambrose						
Minimum Requirements	·					
QPL Category	N/A					
Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes					
Submitted Bid	Mand Pre- Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N	CD/FD		
Received	Y	4	N	CD		
Received	Y	4	N	CD		
Received	Y	4	N	CD		
	Buyer  Nick Dambrose  Minimum Requirements  QPL Category  Mandatory Pre-Proposal  Submitted Bid  Received  Received	Buyer  Nick Dambrose  Minimum Requirements  QPL Category N/A  Mandatory Pre-Proposal  Submitted Bid  Received Y  Received Y	Buyer  Nick Dambrose  Minimum Requirements  QPL Category N/A  Mandatory Pre-Proposal  Submitted Bid  Received Y 4  Received Y 4	Nick Dambrose   Nick Dambros		